chemelex.com
Industrial Heat
Tracing Solutions
excellence is everything
Products and Services
2 | chemelex.com
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS

and approval process
20 | chemelex.com
Part # Cat # Description
10380-050 4020i-A-2-FW-2A1SS3-CVH Elexant 4020i controller in a fiberglass enclosure with window. Controls two
circuits independently, each with a 1-pole solid-state relay.
10380-051 4020i-A-2-FW-2A2SS3-CVH Elexant 4020i controller in a fiberglass enclosure with window. Controls two
circuits independently, each with a 2-pole solid state relay.
10380-052 4020i-A-4-FW-4A1SS3-CVH Elexant 4020i controller in a fiberglass enclosure with window. Controls four
circuits independently, each with a 1-pole solid-state relay.
10380-053 4020i-A-6-FW-6A1SS3-CVH Elexant 4020i controller in a fiberglass enclosure with window. Controls six circuits
independently, each with a 1-pole solid-state relay.
Part # Cat # Description
Recommended
Transformer Size
10721-022 NGC-30-F-4X-H-40(1P)30A-277-175-N-0-T 40 ckt NGC-30. SSR Qty. Encapsulated Breakers. 40 277V 30A.
175A MCB 112.5 kVA
10721-023 NGC-30-F-4X-H-30(1P)30A-277-125-N-0-T 30 ckt NGC-30. SSR Qty. Encapsulated Breakers. 30 277V 30A.
125A MCB 75 kVA
10721-024 NGC-30-F-4X-H-20(1P)30A-277-80-N-0-T 20 ckt NGC-30. SSR Qty. Encapsulated Breakers. 20 277V 30A.
70A MCB 45 kVA
10721-025 40ckt NGC30 EMR Z-PURGE 120V 24-16 30A 40 ckt NGC-30. EMR, Z-Purge, Qty. 24 120V 30A, Qty. 16 208V
30A. 225A MCB 75 kVA
10721-026 40ckt NGC30 EMR Z-PURGE 120V30A-225A MB 40 ckt NGC-30. EMR, Z-Purge, Qty. 40 120V 30A. 225A MCB 75 kVA
Part # Cat # Description
Recommended
Transformer Size
101723-001 NGC-40-F-4-H-480-N-1IO 4 ckt NGC40. SSR, no power distribution not applicable
101723-002 NGC-40-F-4X-H-10(1P)30A-277-50-N-0 10 ckt NGC-40. SSR, Encapsulated Breakers, 277V 30A. 50A
MCB 30 kVA
101723-003 NGC-40-F-4X-H-20(1P)30A-277-80-N-0 20 ckt NGC-40. SSR, Encapsulated Breakers, 277V 30A. 70A
MCB 45 kVA
101723-004 NGC-40-F-4X-H-30(1P)30A-277-125-N-0 30 ckt NGC-40. SSR, Encapsulated Breakers, 277V 30A. 125A
MCB 75 kVA
101723-005 NGC-40-F-4X-H-40(1P)30A-277-175-N-0 40 ckt NGC-40. SSR, Encapsulated Breakers, 277V 30A. 175A MCB 112.5 kVA
Raychem 920 Dual Circuit Controller
Raychem Elexant 4020i Multi-Circuit Controller
Raychem NGC-30 Multi-Circuit Power Distribution and Control Panel
Raychem NGC-40 Multi-Circuit Power Distribution and Control Panel